
 
 

Farndon Fields Primary School 
A: Argyle Park, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 9JH | T: 01858 464 744 
E: office@dsatfarndonfields.org | W: farndonfields.org 
Headteacher: Ms S Harrison BA (Music), BTeach (Hons), NASENCO 
 

 

Term Dates 2026-2027 Academic Year 
 
 

Autumn 1 
INSET Days (children not in school) Wednesday 19th August, Thursday 20th August and Friday 

21st August 2026 
INSET Day (children not in school) Monday 24th August 2026 
School Opens  Tuesday 25th August 2026  
August bank holiday (School closed) Monday 31st August 2026 
School Closes  Thursday 15th October 2026 
INSET Day (children not in school) Friday 16th October 2026 
Autumn Half Term Holiday  Monday 19th October - Friday 23rd October 2026 

Autumn 2 
School Opens  Monday 26th October 2026  
School Closes  Friday 18th December 2026 
Christmas & New Year Holiday  Monday 21st December 2026 – Friday 1st January 2027 

Spring 1 
INSET Day (children not in school) Monday 4th January 2027 
School Opens  Tuesday 5th January 2027 
School Closes  Friday 12th February 2027 
February Half Term Holiday  Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 2027 

Spring 2 
School Opens  Monday 22nd February 2027  
School Closes  Friday 19th March 2027 
Easter Holiday  Monday 22nd March – Friday 2nd April 2027 

Summer 1 
School Opens  Monday 5th April 2027  
May Bank Holiday  Monday 3rd May 2027  
School Closes  Friday 28th May 2027  
May Half Term Holiday  Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2027  

Summer 2 
School Opens  Monday 7th June 2027  
School Closes  Thursday 8th July 2027  

 


